
Sl. Name Email ID Institutional Landline

1 Dr. Vinita Singh Sahay, Director director@iimbg.ac.in

2 Dr. Md. Laeequddin laeequddin.m@iimbg.ac.in +91-631-2200254

3 Dr. Medha Srivastava medha@iimbg.ac.in

4 Dr. Prabhat Ranjan prabhat@iimbg.ac.in +91-631-2200239

5 Dr. Sabyasachi Mohapatra sabya@iimbg.ac.in +91-631-2200247

6 Dr. Samant Saurabh samant@iimbg.ac.in

7 Dr. Soumyajyoti Banerjee soumyajyoti@iimbg.ac.in

8 Dr. Anirban Sengupta anirbans@iimbg.ac.in

9 Dr. Krishna Mohan T V krishnamohan@iimbg.ac.in

10 Dr. Tamali Chakraborty tamali.c@iimbg.ac.in

11 Dr. Nidhi Mishra nidhi.m@iimbg.ac.in

12 Dr. Manaswita Bharadwaja manaswita.b@iimbg.ac.in

13 Dr. Chandan Parsad chandan.p@iimbg.ac.in

14 Dr. Madan Lal Yadav madan.l@iimbg.ac.in

15 Dr. Chiranjit Das chiranjit.d@iimbg.ac.in

16 Dr. Amresh Kumar amresh.k@iimbg.ac.in

17 Dr. Teena Bharti teena.b@iimbg.ac.in

18 Dr. Raveesh K raveesh.k@iimbg.ac.in

19 Dr. Priyavrat Sanyal p.sanyal@iimbg.ac.in

20 Dr. Ankur Shukla ankur.s@iimbg.ac.in

21 Dr. Hemant Kumar Suman hemant.s@iimbg.ac.in

Sl. Designation Name Email ID designation Email ID Institutional Landline

1 Librarian Dr. Pooran Mal Gupta pooranmal.gupta@iimbg.ac.in

2 EPO Mr. Ramakant Bharadwaj epo@iimbg.ac.in ramakant.b@iimbg.ac.in

3 FA-CAO Mr. Satya Prakash Sinha facao@iimbg.ac.in satya.prakash@iimbg.ac.in

4 Systems Manager Mr. Deepak Kumar Dinkar systems.manager@iimbg.ac.in deepak.d@iimbg.ac.in

5 Administrative Officer (Academics) Mr. Aakash Priyadarshi ao@iimbg.ac.in aakash@iimbg.ac.in +91-631-2200238

6 Administrative Officer (Programs) Ms. Priyanka Deepak aop@iimbg.ac.in +91-631-2200254

7 Asst. Admin. Officer (Admin. & Hindi Language) Dr. Saurabh Kumar saurabh.k@iimbg.ac.in

8 Office Assistant Mr. Abhijeet Singh director_office@iimbg.ac.in abhijeet@iimbg.ac.in

9 Junior Engineer Mr. Abhinandan Kumar je@iimbg.ac.in

10 Stores and Purchase Officer Mr. Abhishek Kumar Sinha spo@iimbg.ac.in abhishek@iimbg.ac.in

11 Senior Library and Information Assistant Mr. Anand Gupta anand@iimbg.ac.in

12 Personal Assistant Ms. Priyadashani Singh priyadashani@iimbg.ac.in

13 Accountant Mr. Pankaj Kumar Ranjan accountant@iimbg.ac.in pkranjan@iimbg.ac.in

Faculty

Non Faculty



14 Office Assistant Mr. Ranjan Kumar Behera ranjanb@iimbg.ac.in

15 Personal Assistant Mr. Ravindra Kumar traveldesk@iimbg.ac.in ravindra@iimbg.ac.in

16 Hostel Supervisor Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh deepak.s@iimbg.ac.in

17 Computer & IT Assistant Mr. Shashi Shankar Arya computer.assistant@iimbg.ac.in shashi.s@iimbg.ac.in

18 Management Trainee (Programs) Mr. Pawan Kumar pawan.k@iimbg.ac.in

19 Management Trainee (IT Specialist) Mr. Mukesh Kumar mukesh.k@iimbg.ac.in

20 Management Trainee Mr. Mahesh Kumar mahesh.k@iimbg.ac.in

21 Management Trainee Ms. Vaishnavi Singh vaishnavi.s@iimbg.ac.in


